2:30PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30PM

7:00 PM

7:30PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

SUNDAY MASSES
9:00 AM CREOLE
11:00 AM ENGLISH
1:30 PM SPANISH
AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH

5/12
LA SANTA MISA HOLY MASS

(SPANISH) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF

ST. JOSEPH (LIVE) (1:30 PM)

HIGHLIGHTS
OF THE DIOCESE
OF BROOKLYN'S

EUCHARISTIC REVIVAL,

APRIL 20,2024

THE WORLD SEEN
FROM THE VATICAN

SUNDAY TO SUNDAY

CURRENTS NEWS
SPECIALEDITION

TERRA SANTA NEWS
THE CHAIR:
THE DIOCESE

OF RICHMOND, VA

WHERE GOD WEEPS

LIVE WITH PASSION

CURRENTS NEWS
SPECIALEDITION

LA SANTA MISA HOLY

MASS (SPANISH)

AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF

ST. JOSEPH
(RETRANSMISION)

MAY 12 TO MAY 18, 2024

WEEKDAY MASSES
8:00 AM ENGLISH
9:00 AM SPANISH
10:00 AM CREOLE
AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH

5/13

A'HAND OF PEACE:
POPE PIUS XII AND
THE HOLOCAUST

C”"ﬁg‘vtvé New York’s Daily Catholic News Program

THE WORLD SEEN

FROM THE VATICAN

AWITNESS FOR THE WORLD:
BLESSED MICHAEL MCGIVNEY

COURAGE AND CONVICTION: THE
TRUE STORY OF CHRISTOPHER

COLUMBUS

SUBJECT MATTERS

TERRA SANTA NEWS

WEEKDAY MASSES DIVINE OFFICE
12 NOON PRAYERS
AT CATHEDRAL (EVERY DAY)
BASILICA 6:30 AM,
OF ST. JAMES 6:00 PM
(EXCL. SAT)
5114 5/15 5/16 5/17
LIVE WITH PASSION
HOLY HOUR
THE STRANGER: WALKING THE GOOD
JOURNEY OF MEXICO: IMMIGRANTS, SCRIPTURE, RED ROAD: NICHOLAS
THE UNIVERSE EVER FAITHFUL AND THE AMERICAN BLACK ELK'S JOURNEY
DREAM TO SAINTHOOD
HOLY MASS
(ENGLISH)
AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH
(PRERECORDED)
DIVINE OFFICE:

EVENING PRAYER

HOLY MASS AT ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL
(PRERECORDED)

TERRA SANTA NEWS

HOLY ROSARY
(EVERY DAY)
7:00 AM,

1:00 PM &
9:30 PM

5/18

LA SANTA MESSA
HOLY VIGIL MASS
(ITALIAN) AT
CO-CATHEDRAL OF
ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)

MSZA SWIETA
HOLY VIGIL MASS
(POLISH) AT
CO-CATHEDRAL OF
ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)

PASSIONIST MASS:

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

CHURCH (PRERECORDED)

THE CHAIR:
THE ARCHDIOCESE

OF MILWAUKEE, WI (ENCORE)

CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION

CONVERSATION WITH
PAPAL AUDIENCE: THE CHAR: CARD','\\'{E\LNDOLAN
PAUL VIl HALL THE ARCHDIOCESE (NEW)
(NEW) OF MILWAUKEE, WI (NEW) CLASSICWITH
SHELTER IN THE CITY DANIEL ROEBUCK:
THE EUCHARIST: SOURCE | CUSTODY AND CREATION: | THE LADY SAYS NO
OF OUR HEALING AND HOPE EXPLORING
THE INTERSECTION
THE STORY OF THE CATHEDRAL HISTORIA VITAE: OF FAITH
BASILICA OF ST. JAMES AL TREASURES OF OUR FAITH| & THE ENVIRONMENT
HOLY ROSARY
CURRENTS NEWS
CURRENTS NEWS SPECIALEDITION
LA SANTA MISA DE HOY
DAILY MASS (SPANISH) GUADALUPE:
AT CO-CATHEDRAL EL MILAGRO
OF ST. JOSEPH Y EL MENSAJE
(RETRANSMISION)
TERRA SANTA NEWS DONDE DIOS LLORA CAFE CON CRISTO

*This schedule is subject to change



