## MAY 12 TO MAY 18, 2024



SUNDAY MASSES 9:00 AM CREOLE 11:00 AM ENGLISH 1:30 PM SPANISH AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH WEEKDAY MASSES 8:00 AM ENGLISH 9:00 AM SPANISH 10:00 AM CREOLE AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH



WEEKDAY MASSES 12 NOON AT CATHEDRAL BASILICA OF ST. JAMES



DIVINE OFFICE PRAYERS (EVERY DAY) 6:30 AM, 6:00 PM (EXCL. SAT)



HOLY ROSARY (EVERY DAY) 7:00 AM, 1:00 PM & 9:30 PM

TIME	SUNDAY 5/12	MONDAY 5/13	TUESDAY 5/14	WEDNESDAY 5/15	THURSDAY 5/16	FRIDAY 5/17	SATURDAY 5/18
2:30 PM	LA SANTA MISA HOLY MASS (SPANISH) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE) (1:30 PM)	LIVE WITH PASSION					
3:00 PM	HOLVHOUD						
3:30 PM	HOLY HOUR						
4:00 PM	HIGHLIGHTS OF THE DIOCESE OF BROOKLYN'S EUCHARISTIC REVIVAL,	A HAND OF PEACE: POPE PIUS XII AND THE HOLOCAUST	JOURNEY OF THE UNIVERSE	MEXICO: EVER FAITHFUL	THE STRANGER: IMMIGRANTS, SCRIPTURE, AND THE AMERICAN DREAM	WALKING THE GOOD RED ROAD: NICHOLAS BLACK ELK'S JOURNEY TO SAINTHOOD	LA SANTA MESSA HOLY VIGIL MASS (ITALIAN) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)
4:30 PM							
5:00 PM	APRIL 20, 2024	HOLY MASS  (ENGLISH)  AT CO-CATHEDRAL					MSZA SWIETA HOLY VIGIL MASS (POLISH) AT
5:30 PM	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN  OF ST. JOSEPH (PRERECORDED)						CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)
6:00 PM		DIVINE OFFICE: EVENING PRAYER					
6:30 PM	SUNDAY TO SUNDAY	HOLY MASS AT ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL (PRERECORDED)					THE CHAIR: THE ARCHDIOCESE OF MILWAUKEE, WI (ENCORE)
7:00 PM	CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION	Unterity New York's Daily Catholic News Program (IIRRENIS NEWS)					SPECIAL EDITION
7:30 PM	TERRA SANTA NEWS  THE CHAIR: THE DIOCESE OF RICHMOND, VA	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN	TERRA SANTA NEWS	PAPAL AUDIENCE: PAUL VI HALL (NEW)	TERRA SANTA NEWS	CONVERSATION WITH CARDINAL DOLAN (NEW)  CUSTODY AND CREATION: EXPLORING THE INTERSECTION OF FAITH & THE ENVIRONMENT	CLASSIC WITH DANIEL ROEBUCK: THE LADY SAYS NO
8:00 PM		A WITNESS FOR THE WORLD: BLESSED MICHAEL MCGIVNEY	SHELTER IN THE CITY		THE CHAIR: THE ARCHDIOCESE OF MILWAUKEE, WI (NEW)		
8:30 PM	WHERE GOD WEEPS	COURAGE AND CONVICTION: THE TRUE STORY OF CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS			THE EUCHARIST: SOURCE OF OUR HEALING AND HOPE		
9:00 PM	LIVE WITH PASSION	SUBJECT MATTERS	THE STORY OF THE CATHEDRAL BASILICA OF ST. JAMES	WALK IN FAITH	HISTORIA VITAE: TREASURES OF OUR FAITH		
9:30 PM	HOLY ROSARY						
10:00 PM	CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION	CURRENTS NEWS				CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION	
10:30 PM	LA SANTA MISA HOLY	LA SANTA MISA DE HOY DAILY MASS (SPANISH) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (RETRANSMISION)					GUADALUPE: EL MILAGRO Y EL MENSAJE
11:00 PM	MASS (SPANISH) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH						
11:30 PM	(RETRANSMISION)		TERRA SAI	NTA NEWS		DONDE DIOS LLORA	CAFÉ CON CRISTO